
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Lincoln (A) 12:01.20 10

1) BRUMFIELD, Morgan SO 2) HENLEY, Aleah SR

3) HEMENWAY, Alima JR 4) KESSLER, Elizabeth JR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 9:07.63 10

1) DEEM, Noah FR 2) ROTHELL, Carter JR

3) ENGLAND, Xavier SO 4) BROXTON, Virgus JR

2 Lincoln (A) 9:22.99 8

1) HARRY, Dylan JR 2) MCLEOD, Joseph JR

3) GOODMAN, Rayshawn SO 4) WRIGHT, Olatunde  SO

Munroe (A) DNS

1) BORDEN, Ahmari  JR 2) CENTENO, Jose SO

3) SANABRIA, Jose FR 4) VAZQUEZ, Antonio FR

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DIXON, Cecilia SO Lincoln 15.19 10

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah FR Florida High 16.68 8

3 FARMER, Jazlyne JR Lincoln 16.97 6

4 DUTY, Miriam SO Lincoln 19.16 5

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (–2.1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 COPELIN, Garrett SR Lincoln 14.82 10

2 GRACE, Rance SO Lincoln 17.09 8

3 MCCORVEY, Micah SR North Florida Christi 17.16 6

#5 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Naudia JR Lincoln 12.58  (–1.8) 1(1) 10

2 FARMER, Jazlyne JR Lincoln 13.16  (–1.8) 1(2) 8

3 GREEN, Ay'keelah FR Florida High 13.17  (+0.0) 2(1) 6

4 DIXON, Cecilia SO Lincoln 13.29  (–1.8) 1(3) 5

5 ACRE, D'Nai SR Lincoln 13.38  (–1.8) 1(4) 4

6 BROWN, Kemora SR Lincoln 13.58  (+0.0) 2(2) 3

7 LEE, Ze'Ja FR Florida High 13.64  (+0.0) 2(3) 2

8 JONES, Genesis FR North Florida Christi 13.72  (+0.0) 2(4) 1

9 JOHNSON, Jazzlin FR Florida High 13.90  (–1.1) 3(1)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 NEAL, Kirsten 6 North Florida Christi 13.93  (–1.1) 3(2)

11 WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS 14.02  (+0.0) 2(5)

12 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 14.33  (–1.1) 3(3)

13 COX, Destiny 8 North Florida Christi 14.35  (–1.1) 3(4)

14 CRAWFORD, Rilyn Chiles 14.38  (–1.1) 3(5)

15 MOORE, Miracle FR Godby 15.38  (–2.6) 4(1)

16 HACKETT, Taylor SO Florida High 15.45  (–1.9) 5(1)

17 PERRY, Aniyah FR Godby 15.85  (–1.9) 5(2)

18 BELLAMY, Trinity FR FAMU DRS 17.13  (–2.6) 4(2)

FAULK, Tamiya FR Gadsden County DNS 1

HOLTON, Zahquandra FR Gadsden County DNS 1

ROBERTS, Treniya SO Gadsden County DNS 2

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS 3

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden County DNS 4

MATTHEW , Camille 8 Munroe DNS 4

WILLIAMS, Trinity FR Godby DNS 5

JACKSON, Faith FR FAMU DRS DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 WILLIAMS, Naudia JR Lincoln 12.58

2 FARMER, Jazlyne JR Lincoln 13.16

3 DIXON, Cecilia SO Lincoln 13.29

4 ACRE, D'Nai SR Lincoln 13.38

FAULK, Tamiya FR Gadsden County DNS

HOLTON, Zahquandra FR Gadsden County DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GREEN, Ay'keelah FR Florida High 13.17

2 BROWN, Kemora SR Lincoln 13.58

3 LEE, Ze'Ja FR Florida High 13.64

4 JONES, Genesis FR North Florida Christi 13.72

5 WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS 14.02

ROBERTS, Treniya SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 JOHNSON, Jazzlin FR Florida High 13.90

2 NEAL, Kirsten 6 North Florida Christi 13.93

3 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 14.33

4 COX, Destiny 8 North Florida Christi 14.35

5 CRAWFORD, Rilyn Chiles 14.38

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–2.6)

1 MOORE, Miracle FR Godby 15.38

2 BELLAMY, Trinity FR FAMU DRS 17.13

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden County DNS

MATTHEW , Camille 8 Munroe DNS
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 HACKETT, Taylor SO Florida High 15.45

2 PERRY, Aniyah FR Godby 15.85

WILLIAMS, Trinity FR Godby DNS

JACKSON, Faith FR FAMU DRS DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Raylen JR Lincoln 11.29  (–0.1) 1(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Devon JR North Florida Christi 11.43  (–0.1) 1(2) 8

3 COPELIN, Garrett SR Lincoln 11.48  (–0.1) 1(3) 6

4 THOMPSON, Derrick JR Lincoln 11.55  (–0.1) 1(4) 5

5 MURPHY, Noah SO Gadsden County 11.60  (–1.1) 3(1) 4

6 OLIVER, Jalen SR Lincoln 11.66  (–0.1) 1(5) 3

7 ROSS, Kamren FR Lincoln 11.73  (–1.0) 2(1) 2

8 THREATTS, Jayden FR Florida High 11.87  (–1.0) 2(2) 1

9 STEPHENS, Demetric SO Lincoln 11.89  (–0.1) 1(6)

10 PERKINS, Ostin SO North Florida Christi 12.01  (–1.0) 2(3)

11 HOGAN, David JR Lincoln 12.04  (–1.0) 2(4)

12 CHANDLER, Damion JR Gadsden County 12.11  (–1.0) 4(1)

13 HOWARD, Tyson SO Florida High 12.26  (–1.1) 3(2)

14  BROXTON, Josiah FR Florida High 12.27  (–1.0) 2(5)

15 BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln 12.31  (–0.9) 5(1)

16 GILLIAM, Jacques SO Florida High 12.40  (–1.1) 3(3)

17 DONALDSON, Deltonio FR Gadsden County 12.44  (–0.9) 5(2)

18 KINDER, Lakevyon SO Gadsden County 12.47  (–0.9) 5(3)

19 SMITH, Rylan FR Godby 12.54  (–1.0) 2(6)

20 CROSSLEY, Don'nell FR Lincoln 13.30  (–1.0) 4(2)

21 MCGEE PALMER, Jacory SR Godby 13.31  (–1.1) 3(4)

22 BUGGS, Keeyon FR North Florida Christi 13.36  (–1.1) 3(5)

23 BARNES, Jamesze FR Godby 13.40  (–1.1) 3(6)

24 GIBSON, Alan SO Lincoln 13.58  (–0.9) 5(4)

25 HUNTER, Timothy FR Godby 13.63  (–1.0) 4(3)

26 JONES, Deven FR FAMU DRS 14.30  (–0.9) 5(5)

27 IRVING, Fermere FR FAMU DRS 14.41  (–1.0) 4(4)

BATTLES, Vanqualis SR Munroe DNS 4

BRYANT, Reginald FR Lincoln DNS 4

JOHNSON, Donnell JR Munroe DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 WILSON, Raylen JR Lincoln 11.29

2 JACKSON, Devon JR North Florida Christi 11.43

3 COPELIN, Garrett SR Lincoln 11.48

4 THOMPSON, Derrick JR Lincoln 11.55

5 OLIVER, Jalen SR Lincoln 11.66
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 STEPHENS, Demetric SO Lincoln 11.89

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 ROSS, Kamren FR Lincoln 11.73

2 THREATTS, Jayden FR Florida High 11.87

3 PERKINS, Ostin SO North Florida Christi 12.01

4 HOGAN, David JR Lincoln 12.04

5  BROXTON, Josiah FR Florida High 12.27

6 SMITH, Rylan FR Godby 12.54

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 MURPHY, Noah SO Gadsden County 11.60

2 HOWARD, Tyson SO Florida High 12.26

3 GILLIAM, Jacques SO Florida High 12.40

4 MCGEE PALMER, Jacory SR Godby 13.31

5 BUGGS, Keeyon FR North Florida Christi 13.36

6 BARNES, Jamesze FR Godby 13.40

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 CHANDLER, Damion JR Gadsden County 12.11

2 CROSSLEY, Don'nell FR Lincoln 13.30

3 HUNTER, Timothy FR Godby 13.63

4 IRVING, Fermere FR FAMU DRS 14.41

BATTLES, Vanqualis SR Munroe DNS

BRYANT, Reginald FR Lincoln DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln 12.31

2 DONALDSON, Deltonio FR Gadsden County 12.44

3 KINDER, Lakevyon SO Gadsden County 12.47

4 GIBSON, Alan SO Lincoln 13.58

5 JONES, Deven FR FAMU DRS 14.30

JOHNSON, Donnell JR Munroe DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 COLEMAN, Niya JR Florida High 5:43.98 10

2 WRIGHT, NyAshia FR Lincoln 5:49.80 8

3 KELLER, Leah SO Florida High 6:06.15 6

4 HAMPTON, Aza FR Lincoln 6:12.40 5

5 BYRD, Madeleine SO Florida High 6:27.23 4

6 VANNOY, Abigayle JR Lincoln 6:27.47 3

7 FRANCIS, Trinity FR Florida High 6:45.46 2

8 KESSLER, Elizabeth JR Lincoln 6:52.81 1

9 BUCHANANA, Naomi SO Lincoln 6:54.77

10 VANHOEIJ, Sujin FR Lincoln 7:06.74

11 MCCRAY, Lauren SR Lincoln 7:14.83

12 OCHOA, Allie SR Lincoln 7:36.33

LINDER, Joyful JR Lincoln DNS
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MORRISON, David SR Lincoln 4:51.01 10

2 ENGLAND, Xavier SO Florida High 4:54.50 8

3 WRIGHT, Olatunde SO Lincoln 5:11.30 6

4 NICHOLSON, Elijah JR Lincoln 5:21.05 5

5 ERISMAN, Jacob SO Florida High 5:21.08 4

6 HARRY, Dylan JR Lincoln 5:33.00 3

7 NINO, Alexander JR Florida High 5:36.13 2

8 BUTLER, Shombay JR Lincoln 6:03.06 1

9 ALLEN, Julian JR Lincoln 6:05.23

ROTHELL, Carter JR Florida High DNS

RIVAS, Marcos FR Munroe DNS

TUCKER, Shiquel JR Godby DNS

BIZIMANA, Eric SR Godby DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 53.13 10

1) EVORA, Phillippa JR 2) JOHNSON, Jazzlin FR

3) LEE, Ze'Ja FR 4) HOLLINGSWORTH, Kiersten SO

North Florida Christian (A) DQ out of

1) COX, Destiny  8 2) NEAL, Kirsten  6

3) HILL, Mckinley JR 4) JONES, Genesis FR

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) ROBERTS, Treniya SO 2) HOLTON, Zahquandra FR

3) JENKINS, Evoni SR 4) PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Lincoln (A) 44.93 10

1) WILSON, Raylen  JR 2) WILSON, Robert SR

3) THOMPSON, Derrick JR 4) OLIVER, Jalen SR

2 Florida High (A) 46.21 8

1)  BROXTON, Josiah FR 2) THREATTS, Jayden FR

3) GILLIAM, Jacques SO 4) JACKSON, Alan SR

North Florida Christian (A) DQ out of

1) MCCORVEY, Micah SR 2) SMITH, Jeremiah 7

3) PERKINS, Ostin SO 4) JACKSON, Devon JR

Munroe (A) DNS

1) BATTLES, Vanqualis SR 2) CRAWFORD, Kelvin FR

3) GREEN, Daylen 8 4) JOHNSON, Donnell JR
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#11 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JENNINGS, Janaysia JR Lincoln 1:01.43 1(1) 10

2 HEARTSFIELD, Mariona FR Lincoln 1:03.73 1(2) 8

3 BRUMFIELD, Morgan SO Lincoln 1:04.11 2(1) 6

4 JENKINS, Evoni SR Gadsden County 1:08.87 1(3) 5

5 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 1:10.52 1(4) 4

6 OKOLI, Onyinye SO Florida High 1:11.17 1(5) 3

7 ROSIER, Serenity SO Florida High 1:13.81 2(2) 2

EVORA, Phillippa JR Florida High DNS 1

MONROE, Desjeanta FR Gadsden County DNS 2

WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS DNS 2

HARRISON, Jai'lah JR Gadsden County DNS 2

BENTZ, Marian FR Munroe DNS 2

MARSHALL, Simone 6 Munroe DNS 3

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS 3

WILLIAMS, Mishaela FR Gadsden County DNS 3

HOLLINGSWORTH, Kiersten SO Florida High DNS 3

HILL, Mckinley JR North Florida Christi DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 JENNINGS, Janaysia JR Lincoln 1:01.43

2 HEARTSFIELD, Mariona FR Lincoln 1:03.73

3 JENKINS, Evoni SR Gadsden County 1:08.87

4 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 1:10.52

5 OKOLI, Onyinye SO Florida High 1:11.17

EVORA, Phillippa JR Florida High DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BRUMFIELD, Morgan SO Lincoln 1:04.11

2 ROSIER, Serenity SO Florida High 1:13.81

MONROE, Desjeanta FR Gadsden County DNS

WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS DNS

HARRISON, Jai'lah JR Gadsden County DNS

BENTZ, Marian FR Munroe DNS

Section 3 of 3

WILLIAMS, Mishaela FR Gadsden County DNS

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS

MARSHALL, Simone 6 Munroe DNS

HOLLINGSWORTH, Kiersten SO Florida High DNS

HILL, Mckinley JR North Florida Christi DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Robert SR Lincoln 51.56 1(1) 10

2 TITRE, Kareem SR Lincoln 51.98 1(2) 8

3 CHANDLER, Damion JR Gadsden County 53.67 3(1) 6
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 JONES, George JR Lincoln 53.81 1(3) 5

5 GOODMAN, Rayshawn SO Lincoln 54.79 2(1) 4

6 HOWARD, Tylor FR Lincoln 55.49 4(1) 3

7 DORSEY, Nias FR Florida High 55.57 2(2) 2

8 BROXTON, Virgus JR Florida High 55.99 2(3) 1

9 DEEM, Noah FR Florida High 56.47 1(4)

10 DAY, Alexander JR Florida High 56.48 2(4)

11 THOMAS, Shawnterris SO Gadsden County 58.73 4(2)

12 GUNN, Khalil SR Gadsden County 59.15 1(5)

13 BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln 59.20 4(3)

14 PERKINS, Ostin SO North Florida Christi 59.99 1(6)

15 PARKS, Travion SO Gadsden County 1:04.91 4(4)

16 THOMAS, Derrick FR Lincoln 1:06.18 3(2)

VAZQUEZ, Antonio FR Munroe DNS 2

ARNOLD, Zavion FR Godby DNS 2

FIGGERS, Cornelius JR Munroe DNS 3

DAVIS, JaNealius JR Munroe DNS 3

MCKENZIE, Greg SR FAMU DRS DNS 3

DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS DNS 3

SMITH, Isaiah 8 Munroe DNS 4

PICKLES, JP SO North Florida Christi DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 WILSON, Robert SR Lincoln 51.56

2 TITRE, Kareem SR Lincoln 51.98

3 JONES, George JR Lincoln 53.81

4 DEEM, Noah FR Florida High 56.47

5 GUNN, Khalil SR Gadsden County 59.15

6 PERKINS, Ostin SO North Florida Christi 59.99

Section 2 of 4

1 GOODMAN, Rayshawn SO Lincoln 54.79

2 DORSEY, Nias FR Florida High 55.57

3 BROXTON, Virgus JR Florida High 55.99

4 DAY, Alexander JR Florida High 56.48

VAZQUEZ, Antonio FR Munroe DNS

ARNOLD, Zavion FR Godby DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CHANDLER, Damion JR Gadsden County 53.67

2 THOMAS, Derrick FR Lincoln 1:06.18

FIGGERS, Cornelius JR Munroe DNS

DAVIS, JaNealius JR Munroe DNS

MCKENZIE, Greg SR FAMU DRS DNS

DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS DNS

Section 4 of 4
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HOWARD, Tylor FR Lincoln 55.49

2 THOMAS, Shawnterris SO Gadsden County 58.73

3 BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln 59.20

4 PARKS, Travion SO Gadsden County 1:04.91

SMITH, Isaiah 8 Munroe DNS

PICKLES, JP SO North Florida Christi DNS

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DIXON, Cecilia SO Lincoln 48.82 10

2 HEMENWAY, Alima JR Lincoln 52.97 8

3 BROWN, Kemora SR Lincoln 53.70 6

4 FARMER, Jazlyne JR Lincoln 54.64 5

BATTLES, Rebecca 6 Munroe DNS

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GRACE, Rance SO Lincoln 39.75 10

2 ACOSTA, Felipe SO Lincoln 51.55 8

RILES, Nazir FR Munroe DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Skye SO Lincoln 2:37.76 10

2 VOS, Miyuki SO Florida High 2:40.86 8

3 HENLEY, Aleah SR Lincoln 2:41.17 6

4 KELLER, Leah SO Florida High 2:45.99 5

5 BYRD, Madeleine SO Florida High 2:54.91 4

6 BRUMFIELD, Morgan SO Lincoln 2:59.62 3

7 BUCHANANA, Naomi SO Lincoln 3:03.01 2

VANNOY, Abigayle JR Lincoln DNS

BENTZ, Marian FR Munroe DNS

JENKINS, Evoni SR Gadsden County DNS

COLEMAN, Niya JR Florida High DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROTHELL, Carter JR Florida High 2:04.13 10

2 MORRISON, David SR Lincoln 2:06.94 8

3 GOODMAN, Rayshawn SO Lincoln 2:17.72 6

4 HARWELL, Levi JR North Florida Christi 2:24.33 5

5 SMITH, Eukovi SR Gadsden County 2:26.46 4

6 NICHOLSON, Elijah JR Lincoln 2:27.96 3

7 HARRY, Dylan JR Lincoln 2:30.52 2

8 ERISMAN, Jacob SO Florida High 2:30.63 1
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
9 THOMAS, Derrick FR Lincoln 3:11.40

10 ROSS, Omari SR Gadsden County 3:12.96

WASHINGTON, Jelani SO Munroe DNS

STEPHENS, Avion FR Munroe DNS

RIVAS, Marcos FR Munroe DNS

DAVIS, JaNealius JR Munroe DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Naudia JR Lincoln 25.36  (–2.0) 1(1) 10

2 JENNINGS, Janaysia JR Lincoln 27.84  (–2.0) 1(2) 8

3 ACRE, D'Nai SR Lincoln 27.87  (–2.3) 2(1) 6

4 HEARTSFIELD, Mariona FR Lincoln 28.32  (–2.0) 1(3) 5

5 LEE, Ze'Ja FR Florida High 28.89  (–2.3) 2(2) 4

6 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 29.96  (–1.7) 3(1) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS 29.97  (–1.7) 3(2) 2

8 JACKSON, Sydney FR North Florida Christi 30.08  (–2.3) 2(3) 1

9 COX, Destiny 8 North Florida Christi 30.21  (–2.3) 2(4)

10 HENRY, Leviah SO Florida High 32.11  (–1.1) 4(1)

11 HACKETT, Taylor SO Florida High 32.62  (–1.1) 5(1)

12 MOORE, Miracle FR Godby 32.88  (–1.1) 5(2)

13 PERRY, Aniyah FR Godby 33.81  (–1.1) 4(2)

14 BELLAMY, Trinity FR FAMU DRS 35.78  (–1.1) 4(3)

15 SNELL, Peyton FR North Florida Christi 39.38  (–1.7) 3(3)

HOLTON, Zahquandra FR Gadsden County DNS 1

WOODS, Ashanti FR Gadsden County DNS 1

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden County DNS 1

HARRISON, Jai'lah JR Gadsden County DNS 2

JONES, Emoni SR Florida High DNS 2

BATTLES, Rebecca 6 Munroe DNS 3

WILLIAMS, Trinity FR Godby DNS 3

MATTHEW , Camille 8 Munroe DNS 3

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS 4

HILL, Mckinley JR North Florida Christi DNS 5

MARSHALL, Simone 6 Munroe DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–2.0)

1 WILLIAMS, Naudia JR Lincoln 25.36

2 JENNINGS, Janaysia JR Lincoln 27.84

3 HEARTSFIELD, Mariona FR Lincoln 28.32

HOLTON, Zahquandra FR Gadsden County DNS

WOODS, Ashanti FR Gadsden County DNS

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden County DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–2.3)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ACRE, D'Nai SR Lincoln 27.87

2 LEE, Ze'Ja FR Florida High 28.89

3 JACKSON, Sydney FR North Florida Christi 30.08

4 COX, Destiny 8 North Florida Christi 30.21

HARRISON, Jai'lah JR Gadsden County DNS

JONES, Emoni SR Florida High DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 LIGON, Nija FR FAMU DRS 29.96

2 WILLIAMS, Khyla FR FAMU DRS 29.97

3 SNELL, Peyton FR North Florida Christi 39.38

BATTLES, Rebecca 6 Munroe DNS

WILLIAMS, Trinity FR Godby DNS

MATTHEW , Camille 8 Munroe DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 HENRY, Leviah SO Florida High 32.11

2 PERRY, Aniyah FR Godby 33.81

3 BELLAMY, Trinity FR FAMU DRS 35.78

GRAY, Nialah 8 Munroe DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 HACKETT, Taylor SO Florida High 32.62

2 MOORE, Miracle FR Godby 32.88

HILL, Mckinley JR North Florida Christi DNS

MARSHALL, Simone 6 Munroe DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GUNN, Khalil SR Gadsden County 22.93  (–0.9) 1(1) 10

2 ASH JR, Michael JR Godby 22.96  (–0.9) 1(2) 8

3 JONES, George JR Lincoln 23.09  (+0.9) 5(1) 6

4 JACKSON, Devon JR North Florida Christi 23.12  (–0.9) 1(3) 5

5 COPELIN, Garrett SR Lincoln 23.13  (–0.9) 1(4) 4

6 FISHER, Perry SR Lincoln 23.70  (–0.7) 2(1) 3

7 ARRINGTON, Leonard SR Gadsden County 24.27  (–0.6) 4(1) 2

8 HOWARD, Tylor FR Lincoln 24.32  (–0.6) 4(2) 1

9 STEPHENS, Demetric SO Lincoln 24.40  (–1.0) 6(1)

10 MURPHY, Noah SO Gadsden County 24.52  (–0.7) 2(2)

11 KINDER, Lakevyon SO Gadsden County 24.61  (+0.9) 5(2)

12 HOGAN, David JR Lincoln 24.66  (–0.6) 4(3)

13 LOONEY, Bryce JR Lincoln 24.78  (+0.9) 5(3)

14 JACKSON, Alan SR Florida High 24.88  (–0.7) 2(3)

15 JONES, William JR Lincoln 25.05  (–1.0) 6(2)

16 NICK, Rose FR North Florida Christi 26.38  (–1.0) 6(3)

17 BARNES, Jamesze FR Godby 27.06  (–0.7) 2(4)

18 CROSSLEY, Don'nell FR Lincoln 27.10  (–0.6) 4(4)

19 BUGGS, Keeyon FR North Florida Christi 27.58  (–1.6) 3(1)

20 HUNTER, Timothy FR Godby 29.15  (–1.6) 3(2)

21 DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS 29.99  (–1.6) 3(3)
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
22 JONES, Deven FR FAMU DRS 31.05  (–1.6) 3(4)

WILSON, Robert SR Lincoln DNS 1

WILSON, Raylen JR Lincoln DNS 1

RILES, Nazir FR Munroe DNS 2

OLIVER, Jalen SR Lincoln DNS 2

MCKENZIE, Greg SR FAMU DRS DNS 3

MCGEE PALMER, Jacory SR Godby DNS 3

IRVING, Fermere FR FAMU DRS DNS 4

JOHNSON, Donnell JR Munroe DNS 4

MITCHELL, Tyson SO Munroe DNS 5

BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 GUNN, Khalil SR Gadsden County 22.93

2 ASH JR, Michael JR Godby 22.96

3 JACKSON, Devon JR North Florida Christi 23.12

4 COPELIN, Garrett SR Lincoln 23.13

WILSON, Robert SR Lincoln DNS

WILSON, Raylen JR Lincoln DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 FISHER, Perry SR Lincoln 23.70

2 MURPHY, Noah SO Gadsden County 24.52

3 JACKSON, Alan SR Florida High 24.88

4 BARNES, Jamesze FR Godby 27.06

RILES, Nazir FR Munroe DNS

OLIVER, Jalen SR Lincoln DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 BUGGS, Keeyon FR North Florida Christi 27.58

2 HUNTER, Timothy FR Godby 29.15

3 DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS 29.99

4 JONES, Deven FR FAMU DRS 31.05

MCKENZIE, Greg SR FAMU DRS DNS

MCGEE PALMER, Jacory SR Godby DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 ARRINGTON, Leonard SR Gadsden County 24.27

2 HOWARD, Tylor FR Lincoln 24.32

3 HOGAN, David JR Lincoln 24.66

4 CROSSLEY, Don'nell FR Lincoln 27.10

IRVING, Fermere FR FAMU DRS DNS

JOHNSON, Donnell JR Munroe DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 JONES, George JR Lincoln 23.09

2 KINDER, Lakevyon SO Gadsden County 24.61

3 LOONEY, Bryce JR Lincoln 24.78
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

MITCHELL, Tyson SO Munroe DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 STEPHENS, Demetric SO Lincoln 24.40

2 JONES, William JR Lincoln 25.05

3 NICK, Rose FR North Florida Christi 26.38

BELL, Jorien SO Lincoln DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HENLEY, Aleah SR Lincoln 13:52.10 10

2 VANNOY, Abigayle JR Lincoln 16:12.83 8

KESSLER, Elizabeth JR Lincoln DNS

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MCLEOD, Joseph JR Lincoln 11:12.19 10

2 STANLEY, Hunter JR Florida High 12:36.43 8

3 METHVIN, Cam SO North Florida Christi 13:02.76 6

4 ALLEN, Julian JR Lincoln 14:03.96 5

5 BUTLER, Shombay JR Lincoln 15:18.73 4

BIZIMANA, Eric SR Godby DNS

GARCIA, Diego SO Florida High DNS

DAVIS, JaNealius JR Munroe DNS

TUCKER, Shiquel JR Godby DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Florida High (A) 4:20.82 10

1) COLEMAN, Niya JR 2) GREEN, Ay'keelah FR

3) EVORA, Phillippa JR 4) JOHNSON, Jazzlin FR

2 Lincoln (A) 4:24.37 8

1) BRUMFIELD, Morgan SO 2) JENNINGS, Janaysia JR

3) WILLIAMS, Naudia JR 4) HEARTSFIELD, Mariona  FR

Gadsden County (A) DNS

1) ROBERTS, Treniya SO 2) PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO

3) HARRISON, Jai'lah JR 4) JENKINS, Evoni SR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Lincoln (A) 3:40.25 10

1) JONES, George JR 2) SPEIGHTS, Jerry SO

3) THOMPSON, Derrick JR 4) TITRE, Kareem SR
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Florida High (A) 3:42.06 8

1) BROXTON, Virgus JR 2) DAY, Alexander JR

3) DORSEY, Nias FR 4) DEEM, Noah FR

3 Gadsden County (A) 3:56.87 6

1) MANNY, Quendarius JR 2) RUFFIN, Kaveon JR

3) CHANDLER, Damion  JR 4) MILLER, Jaidren  JR

North Florida Christian (A) DNS

1) HARWELL, Levi JR 2) SMITH, Jeremiah 7

3) PICKLES, JP SO 4) PERKINS, Ostin SO

Munroe (A) DNS

1) BORDEN, Ahmari  JR 2) VAZQUEZ, Antonio FR

3) CRAWFORD, Kelvin FR 4) JOHNSON, Donnell JR

#23 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden Cou 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 5.13 5.14 5.00 10

2 GREEN, Ay'keelah FR Florida High 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) 4.78 4.66 4.69 8

3 NEAL, Kirsten 6 North Florida 4.68m 15' 41 /4   (NW) 3.84 FOUL 4.68 6

4 HOWARD, Asia JR Lincoln 4.06m 13' 4"   (NW) 3.89 3.85 4.06 5

5 ROSIER, Serenity SO Florida High 3.77m 12' 41 /2   (NW) 3.77 3.75 3.66 4

6 JACKSON, Sydney FR North Florida 3.77m 12' 41 /2   (NW) 3.71 3.77 3.71 3

7 PERRY, Aniyah FR Godby 2.88m 9' 51 /2   (NW) 2.88 2.88 2.37 2

JONES, Genesis FR North Florida DNS

WALLER, Sanija JR Lincoln DNS

#24 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ASH JR, Michael JR Godby 7.14m 23' 51 /4   (NW) 6.75 6.74 7.14 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Derrick JR Lincoln 6.44m 21' 11 /2   (NW) 6.44 FOUL 6.28 2(2) 8

3 ROSS, Kamren FR Lincoln 6.13m 20' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 6.13 6.13 2(3) 6

4 MILLER, Jaidren JR Gadsden Cou 5.95m 19' 61 /4   (NW) 4.60 5.09 5.95 1(1) 5

5 MCCORVEY, Micah SR North Florida 5.80m 19' 01 /2   (NW) 5.68 5.80 FOUL 2(4) 4

6 JACKSON, Alan SR Florida High 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.65 5.79 5.76 1(2) 3

7  BROXTON, Josiah FR Florida High 5.63m 18' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.63 5.13 2(5) 2

8 HARWELL, Levi JR North Florida 5.57m 18' 31 /4   (NW) 5.31 5.57 5.53 1(3) 1

9 COFIELD JR, Antonio SR Lincoln 5.50m 18' 01 /2   (NW) 5.50 5.40 4.91 2(6)

10 THREATTS, Jayden FR Florida High 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) 5.44 FOUL 4.93 2(7)

11 SMITH, Rylan FR Godby 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW) 4.25 4.69 4.95 1(4)

12 BRYANT, Reginald FR Lincoln 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.28 4.64 4.85 1(5)

13 O'NEAL, Malic SO North Florida 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.57 4.69 4.72 1(6)

14 WILLIAMS, Zyon FR Lincoln 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.56 4.54 1(7)

15 VALENCIA, Christain FR Lincoln 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) 4.37 FOUL 4.40 1(8)

RILES, Nazir FR Munroe DNS 2
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Jaidren JR Gadsden Cou 5.95m 19' 61 /4   (NW) 4.60 5.09 5.95

2 JACKSON, Alan SR Florida High 5.79m 19' 0"   (NW) 5.65 5.79 5.76

3 HARWELL, Levi JR North Florida 5.57m 18' 31 /4   (NW) 5.31 5.57 5.53

4 SMITH, Rylan FR Godby 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW) 4.25 4.69 4.95

5 BRYANT, Reginald FR Lincoln 4.85m 15' 11"   (NW) 4.28 4.64 4.85

6 O'NEAL, Malic SO North Florida 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.57 4.69 4.72

7 WILLIAMS, Zyon FR Lincoln 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.56 4.54

8 VALENCIA, Christain FR Lincoln 4.40m 14' 51 /4   (NW) 4.37 FOUL 4.40

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASH JR, Michael JR Godby 7.14m 23' 51 /4   (NW) 6.75 6.74 7.14

2 THOMPSON, Derrick JR Lincoln 6.44m 21' 11 /2   (NW) 6.44 FOUL 6.28

3 ROSS, Kamren FR Lincoln 6.13m 20' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 6.13 6.13

4 MCCORVEY, Micah SR North Florida 5.80m 19' 01 /2   (NW) 5.68 5.80 FOUL

5  BROXTON, Josiah FR Florida High 5.63m 18' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.63 5.13

6 COFIELD JR, Antonio SR Lincoln 5.50m 18' 01 /2   (NW) 5.50 5.40 4.91

7 THREATTS, Jayden FR Florida High 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) 5.44 FOUL 4.93

RILES, Nazir FR Munroe DNS

#25 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
WALLER, Sanija JR Lincoln DNS

PEOPLES, Me'Yauney SO Gadsden Cou DNS

#26 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCCORVEY, Micah SR North Florida 12.22m 40' 11 /4   (NW) 10.70 12.00 12.22 10

2 COFIELD JR, Antonio SR Lincoln 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW) 11.82 11.32 10.85 8

#27 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 Pts
1 JENNINGS, Janaysia JR Lincoln 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O XO O XXX 10

2 DUTY, Miriam SO Lincoln 1.37m 4' 6" O O P O XXX 8

ALLEN, Kennedi FR Lincoln NH XXX

#28 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 Pts
1 FISHER, Perry SR Lincoln 1.77m 5' 93 /4 P P O O O O XXX 10

2 SPEIGHTS, Jermaris JR Lincoln 1.72m 5' 73 /4 P P O O XO XXX 8

3 NICK, Rose FR North Florida 1.67m 5' 53 /4 XO O O O XXX 6

4 PICKLES, JP SO North Florida 1.62m 5' 33 /4 XO O XXO XXX 5
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#29 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.70 2.85 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 Pts
1 MEYER, kendall Chiles 3.45m 11' 33 /4 P P P P P O O XXO XXO XXO 10

2 DUTY, Miriam SO Lincoln 3.15m 10' 4" P P O O XO P O XO XXX 8

3 CRAWFORD, Rilyn Chiles 3.00m 9' 10" P P O O O O O XXX 6

4 MOORE, Sidnee SR Lincoln 2.60m 8' 61 /4 P P O O XXX 5

5 JONES, Genesis FR North Florida 2.45m 8' 01 /2 O XXO XO XXX 4

6 MEEHAN, Leah FR Lincoln 2.30m 7' 61 /2 O O XXX 3

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.83 1.98 Pts
5 JONES, Genesis FR North Florida (cont'd) O O 4

6 MEEHAN, Leah FR Lincoln (cont'd) O O 3

#31 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HENRY, Megan SR Lincoln 10.14m 33' 31 /4 9.88 10.14 9.94 10

2 WILLIAMS, Aisha SO Florida High 8.88m 29' 13 /4 FOUL 8.88 8.77 8

3 FORBES, Kierra SO FAMU DRS 7.67m 25' 2" 7.32 6.40 7.67 6

4 ADDERSON, Amaya SO Florida High 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6.64 7.20 6.77 5

5 YOUNG, Jakayla JR Lincoln 6.94m 22' 91 /4 6.94 6.58 6.71 4

6 BOYETT, Ramsey FR North Florida 6.04m 19' 93 /4 4.28 5.46 6.04 3

7 ARDLEY, Tori FR Lincoln 5.99m 19' 8" FOUL 5.97 5.99 2

8 DAVIS, Na'Tiyah SO Gadsden Cou 5.17m 16' 111 /2 FOUL 5.17 4.64 1

9 BARKLEY, Amia FR Gadsden Cou 4.86m 15' 111 /2 4.80 4.29 4.86

JACKSON, Faith FR FAMU DRS DNS

PETIT-BOIS, Ebony FR Godby DNS

SCOTT, ZyKeria SO Gadsden Cou DNS

HARRISON, Ayonna SO Gadsden Cou DNS

#32 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DUDLEY, La'Darion JR Lincoln 15.50m 50' 101 /4 15.50 FOUL FOUL 2(1) 10

2 FAIRCLOTH, Mark SO Florida High 14.15m 46' 51 /4 14.15 FOUL 13.32 2(2) 8

3 DICKEY, Quan SO Godby 13.00m 42' 8" 12.97 13.00 12.98 2(3) 6

4 SIMPSON, Stephen JR Florida High 11.95m 39' 21 /2 11.95 11.14 11.03 2(4) 5

5 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah SR Lincoln 11.71m 38' 5" 11.71 FOUL 11.44 1(1) 4

6 SCOTT, Kendrick FR Lincoln 11.67m 38' 31 /2 FOUL 11.67 FOUL 1(2) 3

7 DUDLEY, Terrell SR Lincoln 11.62m 38' 11 /2 11.31 10.95 11.62 1(3) 2

8 CROSBY, Wyatt SO Florida High 11.20m 36' 9" 10.95 10.67 11.20 2(5) 1

9 DAVIS, Iverson JR Lincoln 10.87m 35' 8" 10.63 10.87 9.32 1(4)

10 PERSALL, Charles SO Godby 9.96m 32' 81 /4 9.93 9.85 9.96 2(6)

11 GOLDBOURNE, Rohan SR Lincoln 9.90m 32' 53 /4 9.71 9.42 9.90 1(5)

12 DARITY, Julius SO Lincoln 9.69m 31' 91 /2 9.69 FOUL 9.49 2(7)

13 PLA, Davon JR Lincoln 9.49m 31' 13 /4 9.49 9.24 9.40 1(6)

14 PICKLES, Joey 8 North Florida 7.94m 26' 03 /4 7.79 7.94 7.90 1(7)

15 RACKLEY, Antriel SO FAMU DRS 7.43m 24' 41 /2 6.74 6.61 7.43 2(8)

16 BUSH, Gavin SO North Florida 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6.96 7.20 7.12 1(8)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
BLYTHERS, Devonta FR Godby NM 2

HARLEY, Daveion JR Gadsden Cou NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

JORDAN, Chauncy FR Lincoln DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah SR Lincoln 11.71m 38' 5" 11.71 FOUL 11.44

2 SCOTT, Kendrick FR Lincoln 11.67m 38' 31 /2 FOUL 11.67 FOUL

3 DUDLEY, Terrell SR Lincoln 11.62m 38' 11 /2 11.31 10.95 11.62

4 DAVIS, Iverson JR Lincoln 10.87m 35' 8" 10.63 10.87 9.32

5 GOLDBOURNE, Rohan SR Lincoln 9.90m 32' 53 /4 9.71 9.42 9.90

6 PLA, Davon JR Lincoln 9.49m 31' 13 /4 9.49 9.24 9.40

7 PICKLES, Joey 8 North Florida 7.94m 26' 03 /4 7.79 7.94 7.90

8 BUSH, Gavin SO North Florida 7.20m 23' 71 /2 6.96 7.20 7.12

HARLEY, Daveion JR Gadsden Cou NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

JORDAN, Chauncy FR Lincoln DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUDLEY, La'Darion JR Lincoln 15.50m 50' 101 /4 15.50 FOUL FOUL

2 FAIRCLOTH, Mark SO Florida High 14.15m 46' 51 /4 14.15 FOUL 13.32

3 DICKEY, Quan SO Godby 13.00m 42' 8" 12.97 13.00 12.98

4 SIMPSON, Stephen JR Florida High 11.95m 39' 21 /2 11.95 11.14 11.03

5 CROSBY, Wyatt SO Florida High 11.20m 36' 9" 10.95 10.67 11.20

6 PERSALL, Charles SO Godby 9.96m 32' 81 /4 9.93 9.85 9.96

7 DARITY, Julius SO Lincoln 9.69m 31' 91 /2 9.69 FOUL 9.49

8 RACKLEY, Antriel SO FAMU DRS 7.43m 24' 41 /2 6.74 6.61 7.43

BLYTHERS, Devonta FR Godby NM

#33 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HENRY, Megan SR Lincoln 28.37m 93' 1" FOUL 25.41 28.37 10

2 RAMOS, Maliyah 6 North Florida 17.07m 56' 0" 15.97 17.07 14.71 8

3 ARDLEY, Tori FR Lincoln 16.77m 55' 0" FOUL 15.58 16.77 6

4 BOYETT, Ramsey FR North Florida 15.55m 51' 0" 14.12 15.55 14.09 5

5 YOUNG, Jakayla JR Lincoln 14.89m 48' 10" 14.89 13.85 11.58 4

6 FORBES, Kierra SO FAMU DRS 14.36m 47' 1" 12.06 12.16 14.36 3

7 DAVIS, Na'Tiyah SO Gadsden Cou 12.69m 41' 8" 11.58 10.67 12.69 2

8 BARKLEY, Amia FR Gadsden Cou 10.95m 35' 11" 10.56 FOUL 10.95 1

PETIT-BOIS, Ebony FR Godby DNS

WILLIAMS, Aniya Florida High DNS

WILLIAMS, Aisha SO Florida High DNS

JACKSON, Faith FR FAMU DRS DNS

SCOTT, ZyKeria SO Gadsden Cou DNS

HARRISON, Ayonna SO Gadsden Cou DNS
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#34 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DUDLEY, Terrell SR Lincoln 46.01m 150' 11" 43.07 46.01 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah SR Lincoln 40.20m 131' 11" 40.20 38.70 39.32 1(1) 8

3 SCOTT, Kendrick FR Lincoln 39.10m 128' 3" 39.10 FOUL FOUL 2(2) 6

4 DICKEY, Quan SO Godby 36.61m 120' 1" 32.44 36.61 FOUL 2(3) 5

5 SIMPSON, Stephen JR Florida High 33.38m 109' 6" 33.38 25.72 31.45 2(4) 4

6 MCCLAIN, Tony SR Godby 31.50m 103' 4" FOUL 31.50 30.70 1(2) 3

7 CROSBY, Wyatt SO Florida High 31.33m 102' 9" FOUL FOUL 31.33 2(5) 2

8 DUDLEY, La'Darion JR Lincoln 27.79m 91' 2" FOUL 27.79 FOUL 2(6) 1

9 CROMARTIE, Deontae FR Godby 26.76m 87' 9" FOUL 21.47 26.76 1(3)

10 JOHNSTON, Jeremy FR Florida High 25.94m 85' 1" 25.94 25.54 25.10 2(7)

11 DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS 23.70m 77' 9" 22.50 20.30 23.70 1(4)

12 BRANCH, Caleb SO Florida High 22.62m 74' 2" FOUL 21.90 22.62 1(5)

13 PLA, Davon JR Lincoln 19.00m 62' 4" FOUL 19.00 FOUL 1(6)

14 RACKLEY, Antriel SO FAMU DRS 16.92m 55' 6" 16.47 16.40 16.92 1(7)

BUSH, Gavin SO North Florida NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

GOLDBOURNE, Rohan SR Lincoln DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KIRKLAND, Jeremiah SR Lincoln 40.20m 131' 11" 40.20 38.70 39.32

2 MCCLAIN, Tony SR Godby 31.50m 103' 4" FOUL 31.50 30.70

3 CROMARTIE, Deontae FR Godby 26.76m 87' 9" FOUL 21.47 26.76

4 DOSS, Montrez FR FAMU DRS 23.70m 77' 9" 22.50 20.30 23.70

5 BRANCH, Caleb SO Florida High 22.62m 74' 2" FOUL 21.90 22.62

6 PLA, Davon JR Lincoln 19.00m 62' 4" FOUL 19.00 FOUL

7 RACKLEY, Antriel SO FAMU DRS 16.92m 55' 6" 16.47 16.40 16.92

BUSH, Gavin SO North Florida NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUDLEY, Terrell SR Lincoln 46.01m 150' 11" 43.07 46.01 FOUL

2 SCOTT, Kendrick FR Lincoln 39.10m 128' 3" 39.10 FOUL FOUL

3 DICKEY, Quan SO Godby 36.61m 120' 1" 32.44 36.61 FOUL

4 SIMPSON, Stephen JR Florida High 33.38m 109' 6" 33.38 25.72 31.45

5 CROSBY, Wyatt SO Florida High 31.33m 102' 9" FOUL FOUL 31.33

6 DUDLEY, La'Darion JR Lincoln 27.79m 91' 2" FOUL 27.79 FOUL

7 JOHNSTON, Jeremy FR Florida High 25.94m 85' 1" 25.94 25.54 25.10

GOLDBOURNE, Rohan SR Lincoln DNS

#35 Girls Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HOWARD, Asia JR Lincoln 20.95m 68' 9" 20.95 FOUL 18.20 10

2 WILLIAMS, Aisha SO Florida High 15.70m 51' 6" 15.70 FOUL FOUL 8
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#36 Boys Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PICKLES, JP SO North Florida 40.40m 132' 6" FOUL 37.00 40.40 10

2 WINTERS, Jakari JR Gadsden Cou 39.34m 129' 1" 32.36 39.34 FOUL 8

3 JOHNSTON, Jeremy FR Florida High 37.70m 123' 8" 28.06 37.70 36.62 6

4 BRANCH, Caleb SO Florida High 33.50m 109' 11" PASS 26.90 33.50 5

5 MERKEL, Brice FR Florida High 32.20m 105' 8" 32.00 25.93 32.20 4

6 SCOTT, Kendrick FR Lincoln 28.65m 94' 0" PASS 28.65 28.64 3

7 DARITY, Julius SO Lincoln 17.38m 57' 0" FOUL 17.38 FOUL 2

PLA, Davon JR Lincoln NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PHAM, Justin FR Lincoln NM FOUL PASS PASS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lincoln LINC 286

2 Florida High FSU 103

3 North Florida Christian NFCS 66

4 Gadsden County GCHS 45

5 Godby GODB 32

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lincoln LINC 292

2 Florida High FSU 117

3 North Florida Christian NFCS 31

4 Gadsden County GCHS 19

5 FAMU DRS FAMU 18

6 Chiles CHIL 16

7 Godby GODB 2
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